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SA2021-010: Resolution to Approve Fall 2020 Committee Assignments  
  
DATE: September 16th, 2020 
AUTHOR(S): Olivia Ahnen 
SPONSOR(S):  Sophia Mendoza, K.C. Cayo, Sydney Navoichick 
  
WHEREAS the University of Wisconsin-La Crosse Student Senate Bylaws declare that 

“Senators shall actively serve on a minimum of one student or faculty committee” during 

their time as a student senator; and  

  

WHEREAS the Senate Bylaws declare that “Senators are expected to fill vacant 

committee seats” once all senators have been positioned on at least one committee; and 
 
WHEREAS Directors on the Executive Cabinet shall be placed on committees that relate 

to their perspective positions and at the discretion of the President of the Student 

Association; and 

 

WHEREAS the University of Wisconsin-La Crosse Student Association Constitution 

states that the Student Association Vice President is responsible for appointing student 

representatives to student and faculty committees with the approval of the Student 

Senate; and 
 
WHEREAS the Vice President has assigned Senators, Directors, and students to 

committee seats based on preference, previous experience, and schedules;  

 

THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED the University of Wisconsin-La Crosse Student 

Association approves of the Fall 2020 Committee Assignments that are presented in the 

attached document with the understanding that the President of the Senate may fill 

committee vacancies in the future without the approval of the Senate. 

 

 

 



STUDENT	ASSOCIATION	COMMITTEES	
2020-2021	
UPDATED:	9/15/2020	

ACADEMIC	POLICY	STANDARDS	(CAPS)	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Faith	Wheat	.....................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Sam	Ott	..............................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

ACADEMIC	PROGRAM	REVIEW	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Katelyn	Steckbauer	.....................................................................................................................................................		Student	

Lexie	Weghorn	...............................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Trevor	Teske	..................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

JOINT	LEGISLATIVE/	REGENTS	COUNCIL	
ADVSIOR/CHAIR	

Grant	Mathu	....................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

JOINT	PLANNING	AND	BUDGET	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Cate	Wiza	.........................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Olivia	Ahnen	...................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Madeline	L’Ecuyer	........................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	..........................................................................................................................................................................	Graduate	Student	

	

	

JOINT	MULTICULTURAL	AFFAIRS	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:		



Kyle	Kum	..........................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Megan	Rain.	.....................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Ian	Carroll.	.......................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

JOINT	COMMITTEE	ON	ENVIRONMENTAL	SUSTAINABILITY	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Sophie	Bryne	..................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Jake	Myers	.......................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

JOINT	COMMITTEE	ON	FREE	SPEECH	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Jared	Zwettler	................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

William	Schauberger.	..................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

GENERAL	EDUCATION	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	KATHRYN	PARKER	(PRIMARY	CONTACT)	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

FACULTY	SENATE	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Faith	Fisher	.....................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	
SCHOLARSHIPS	AND	AWARDS	

ADVISOR/CHAIR:	
Sofia	Mendoza	................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Lexie	Weghorn	...............................................................................................................................................................	Student	

.	.............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	



	

UNDERGRADUATE	CURRICULUM	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Sam	Ott	..............................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Katelyn	Steckbauer.	.....................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Andrew	Ericson	.............................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

LIBRARY		
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Trevor	Teske	..................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Faith	Wheat.	....................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

.	...................................................................................................................................................................................................	Grad	

INTERNATIONAL	EDUCATION		
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Sam	Ott	..............................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

Sofia	Mendoza.	...............................................................................................................................................................	Student	

.	...........................................................................................................................................	Student	(Must	Be	International)	

	

PARKING	APPEALS		
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Evelynn	Yuengst	...........................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

TEXTBOOK	RENTAL	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Gabby	Nejapa	Jensen	...................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

.	.............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	

UNDERGRADUATE	RESEARCH	AND	CREATIVITY	COMMITTEE	
	ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Student	



AIDAC		
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	DR.	LARRY	

Sofia	Mendoza	........................................................................................................................................................................	CBA	

Sophie	Bryne.	...................................................................................................................................................................	CASSH	

Jared	Zwettler.	....................................................................................................................................................................	CSAH	

Abe	Packerd	..........................................................................................................................................................................	Grad	

.	........................................................................................................................................................................................	First-Year	

Aaron	Nicholson	.........................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	

Megan	Rain	...........................................................................................................................................................	Diversity	Org	

	

DIVERSITY	ORGANIZATION	COALITION	(DOC)		
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	WILLEM	VANROSENBEEK		

Malcolm	Nelson	.............................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Camoya	Evans	..............................................................................................................................................	Cabinet	Member	

.	............................................................................................................................................................................	Campus	Climate	

	.............................................................................................................................................................................	Campus	Climate	

	.............................................................................................................................................................................	Campus	Climate	

.	............................................................................................................................................................................	Campus	Climate	

Gabby	Nejapa	Jansen	...................................................................................................................	Senator	(Not	Diversity)	

	..............................................................................................................................................................	Senator	(Not	Diversity)	

.	.................................................................................................................................................................................	DOC	At-Large	

	

LEGISLATIVE	AFFAIRS		
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Noah	Fischer	...................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

William	Schauberger	...................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Ian	Carroll.	.......................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Rachel	Engerbretson	...................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Grant	Mathu	..................................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	

Julieann	Carmona	.......................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	



.	...................................................................................................................................................................................................	Grad	

	

MARKETING	AND	SPECIAL	EVENTS		
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Katelyn	Steckbauer	......................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Noah	Fischer	...................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

.	.............................................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

	..............................................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Holly	Korfmacher	.......................................................................................................................................	Cabinet	Member	

	

STUDENT	ORGANIZATIONS		
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

	..................................................................................................................................................................................	LIC	Employee	

	................................................................................................................................................................................	CAB	Employee	

.	..................................................................................................................................................................................	UC	Employee	

Madeline	L’Ecuyer	........................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Kyle	Kum	..........................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

.	...........................................................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	

STUDENT	SERVICES	AND	BUILDINGS	
	ADVISOR/CHAIR:	

Madeline	L’Ecuyer	........................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Andrew	Ericson	.............................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Noah	Fischer	...................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Evelynn	Yuengst	...........................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

	............................................................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	

.	......................................................................................................................................................	Students	for	Sustainability	

	

	

	



SUFAC	
ADVISOR/CHAIR:	JASON	STEINER	

K.C.	Cayo	...........................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Sydney	Navoichick	.......................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Kelly	Flynn	.......................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Jon	Robinson	................................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	

Cait	McReavy	................................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	

	............................................................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	

.	...........................................................................................................................................................................................	At-Large	

..	........................................................................................................................................................................................	First	Year	

GREEN	FUND:	
Kelly	Flynn	.......................................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Malcolm	Nelson	.............................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Sydney	Navoichick.	......................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

Rachel	Engerbretson.	..................................................................................................................................................	Senator	

		


